Makrodmnen
Agriculture
Biology
Biomolecular
Blood
Chemistry
Computer science
Dentistry
Ecology
Economics
Education

Engineering

Engineering mathematics

Environmental health
Environmental studies
Ergonomics
Geoscience

Health

Health studies
Humanities
Immunology
Information science
Materials science
Mathematics
Mechanics

Medicine external
Medicine internal
Neuroscience
Oncology
Pharmacology
Physics

Psychology

Faltfaktor (Waring
referensvarde)

1,17
1,16
1,51
1,36
2,22
0,88
1,16
1,25
0,72
0,32
0,96
1,11

1,4
0,43
0,58
0,93
0,78
1,26
0,16
1,23
0,82
1,52

1,4
1,35
1,09
1,59
1,48
1,53

1,3
1,46
1,06

Omradesnormal
(1/Féltfaktor)

0,854700855
0,862068966
0,662251656
0,735294118
0,45045045
1,136363636
0,862068966
0,8
1,388888889
3,125
1,041666667
0,900900901
0,714285714
2,325581395
1,724137931
1,075268817
1,282051282
0,793650794
6,25
0,81300813
1,219512195
0,657894737
0,714285714
0,740740741
0,917431193
0,628930818
0,675675676
0,653594771
0,769230769
0,684931507
0,943396226

MIUN:s fraktionerade

publikationer 2005-2008

0,2
27,3

38,1
17,4

27
10,8
1,3
10,8
4,5
2,3
0,5
3,9

20,4

2,6

22,7
10,1
3,5
11,6
3,2
1,1
3,1

23,3
7,1

MIUN:s faltnormerade

citeringar 2005-2008

0,2
32,2

39
7,8

10,6
15,4

3,4
3,5
4,6

0,6
0,6
21,8

0,4

13
10,7
0,5
8,9
3,3
0,3
19

12,4
2,6

MIUN:s faltnormerade
medelcitering 2005-2008

1
1,179487179

1,023622047
0,448275862

0,392592593
1,425925926
0
0,314814815
0,777777778
2

0
0,153846154
0,3
1,068627451
0

1
0,153846154
0
0,572687225
1,059405941
0,142857143
0,767241379
1,03125
0,272727273
0,612903226

0,532188841
0,366197183

MIUN:s bibliometriska

index

0,170940171
27,75862069
0

0
17,56756757
8,863636364
0

8,48
21,38888889
0
3,541666667
3,153153153
3,285714286
0
1,034482759
0,64516129
27,94871795
0

18,75
0,325203252
0
8,552631579
7,642857143
0,37037037
8,165137615
2,075471698
0,202702703
1,241830065
0
8,493150685
2,452830189



Social science
Statistics
Surgery
Ovriga

Totalt

0,48
0,95
1,19
1,32

2,083333333
1,052631579
0,840336134
0,757575758

6,8

0,5
2,6

1,6
2,5

0,294117647

3,2
0,961538462

4,166666667
0
1,344537815
1,893939394
189,515879



